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BOYS

DISCUS

I160 4Brooklyn Columbia Central
Midland Bullock Creek

Marysville
Muskegon Reeths-Puffer
Saginaw Nouvel
Big Rapids
Remus Chippewa Hills
Grand Rapids Catholic Ce

Jim Bowen
Paul Cochran
Jim Grosser

Toby Pallet
Mike Harris
Marc Shields
Ben Simon

Terry Madden

1
158 42
155 I 33
153 9'4
151 I 35
149' 6'
149' 4'

6
7

146 I 4ntral

HIGH JUMP

n6Essexville Garber
Battle Creek Lakeview
Coloma
Alma

Hudsonville Unity Christian
Otsego
Remus Chippewa Hills
Ypsilanti Lincoln

1 Tom Baddour

Jimmy Wallace
Oscar Beechem
Scott Martin

Scott Snyder
Mike Zeluff

Rod Young
Scotty Love

6 ' 7
6 ’ 7
6 ' 6
6 ' 6
6 ' 5
6 ’ 5
6 ' 5

2
tl

3
4

It
5

Tt
6

II
7

It

LONG JUMP

22 I 5"Westland Cherry Hill
Dearborn Heights Robichaud
Coloma

Saginaw Nouvel
Allen Park
Essexville Garber
Corunna
Milan

1 Eric Truss
Dennis McIntosh
Oscar Beecham
Arthell Woods
Nilson Karimata
Tom Badour

Mark Cratzenburg
Bill Eaddy

21’ 10 1/2
21' 9 1/4

1 II

2
IT

3
21 I II74
21 I 7 IT

5
21' 6 3/4
21' 6 1/2
21' 5 1/4

f1
6

II
7

tl
8

SHOT PUT

54 I Tl7Remus Chippewa Hills
Marysville
Delton

Saginaw Neuvel
Bay City Handy
Muskegon Reeths-Puffer
Midland Bullock Creek
Jackson Lumen Christ!

Ben Simon
Jim Grosser
Remmon Baker
Leon Clark
Chris Willertz

Toby Pallett
Paul Cochran
Michael Haynes

1
54 I

2
53 ' 7 3/4
53' 1 1/2
52'11 1/2
52 'll
52' 9 1/2
50' 1 1/2

I

II

II

3 II

4
II

5
6

II

7
II

8

POLE VAULT

Wyoming Park
Corunna
Ionia
Gladwin

Sturgis
Remus Chippewa Hills
Durand
Alma
Sparta

13'10 II

Kraig Koezo
John Bruce

Rob Banhagel
Randy Willford
Mark Cosby
Jeff Paulsen

Kenny Warner
Kevin Akin
Brain Christner

1
13 I 6"

6"
2"
2"
2"

2
13 I3
134
13 I

5
I136

12'10
12'10:
12'10

II
7

II
8

II



BOYS

3200 METER RELAY
HANDFAT

^  Gibson, Wood,
Ross, Ziolkowski2

Jackson Lumen Christi
Detroit U of D

Southgate Aquinas
Grand Rapids Catholic Central
Pinckney
Saline
Hemlock
Bloomfield Hills Cranbrook

8:03.9
8:06.9
8:08.8
8:09.4
8:09.5
8:10.2
8:10.3
8:10.8

8:04.08
8:06 .97
8:08.95
8:09.46
8:09.62
8:10.35
8:10.50
8:10.83

3
4
5
6
7
8

110 METER HURDLES

14.7
14.9
15.0
15.1
15.1
15.1
15,1
15.6

1 Flint Beecher
Dearborn Divine Child

East Grand Rapids
Plainwell
Flint Beecher
Three Rivers
Auburn Hills Avondale

Ypsilanti Lincoln

14.82
15.08
15.12
15.20
15.21
15.26
15.32
15.73

Terry Strong
John Laney
Keith Stewart

Bryan Lake
Sheldon Jones
Mike White
Jeff Schott

Darryl Hayes

2
3
4
5
6
7

100 METER DASH

11.0
11.0
11.0
11.1
11.1
11.2
11.2
11.3

Ypsilanti Willow Run
Detroit Benedictine
Detroit Benedictine
Inkster
Detroit Northern

Muskegon Reeths-Puffer
Detroit Benedictine

Saginaw Nouvel

Cherry Hill

11.02
11.16
11.20
11.24
11.27
11.28
11.31
11.31

1  Darryl Warner
2  Cedric Green
3  Charles Wilson
4  Mike Brown

5  Alvin Buckley
6  Andre Johnson
7  Charles Winston

8  Maurice Cooper

800 METER RELAY

1:29.31  Detroit Benedictine Winston, Wilson,
Somerville, Green

1:29.42

1:30.1
1:30.2
1:31.3
1:31.4
1:31.5
1:31.6
1:31.8

2  Flint Beecher
3  Inkster
4  Bloomfield Hills Cranbrook

5  Ypsilanti Lincoln
6  Three Rivers

7  Muskegon Reeths-Puffer
8  Dearborn Divine Child

1:30.23
1:30.31
1:31.41
1:31.42
1:31.57
1:31.71
1:31.85



BOYS

HANDFAT1600 METER RUN

4:19.3
4:29.9
4:23.4
4:23.5
4:24.1
4:26.0
4:26.9
4:28.0

4:19.46
4:23.09
4:23.47
4:23.48
4:24.25
4:26.17
4:26.99
4:27.91

Warren Fitzgerald
Three Rivers

Otsego
Gladwin

Sparta
Monroe Catholic Central
Linden

Detroit Benedicting

Scott Ritter

John Haigh
Brad Kirk

Ty Thomas
Jeff Wilson
Matt Labde
Chuck Hall
Kevin Hofmann

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

400 METER RELAY

43.243.26Winston, Wilson,
Somerville, Green

Detroit Benedicting1

43.3
43.7
43.8
43.8
44 .0
44 .3
44.3

43.52
43.78
43.85
43.89
44.24
44.39
44.41

2 Inkster

Ypsilanti Willow Run
Flint Beecher
Three Rivers
Mason
Tecumseh

Dearborn Heights Robichaud

3
4
5
6
7
8

400 METER DASH

49.4
49.6
49.8
49.9
50.2
50.6
50.7
50.8

49.62
49.82
49.86
49.87
50.28
50.72
50.88
50.93

Hudsonville Unity Christian
Albion
Inkster
Mason
Holland Christian
South Haven
Bloomfield Hills Cranbrook
Plainwell

Bill Sail
Maurice Ware
Earl Truss

Mark Shapley
Cory Steeby
Scott Knapp
Noel Dennis
Brian Ernst

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

800 METER RUN

1:54.7
1:55.3
1:56.4
1:56.5
1:56.8
1:57.4
1:57.8
1:58.6

1:54.86
1:55.43
1:56.12
1:56.52
1:56.83
1:57.55
1:57.75
1:58.71

Grand Rapids Catholic Central
River Rouge
Jackson Lumen Christi
Flint Beecher
Clawson
Durand
Vassar
Richland Gull Lake

John Brazier

Mark Rogers
Dave Ziolkowski
Victor Barnes

Todd Renney
Dan Lewis

Jim Heidenberger
Stosh Powell

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8



BOYS

300 METER HURDLES FAT HAND

1  Travis Cardinal
2  Sheldon Jones
3  Shawn LeBar
4  Keith Stewart

5  John Laney
6  John Sankey
7  Don Estill
8  John Laubach

Vicksburg
Flint Beecher

Muskegon Reeths-Puffer
East Grand Rapids
Dearborn Divine Child
Stevensville Lakeshort

Royal Oak Shrine
Dowagiac

38.28
38.42
38.80
38.85
38.96
38.97'
39.04
39.09

38.1
38.3
38.7
38.8
38.8
38.9
38.9
38.9

200 METER DASH

Ypsilanti Willow Run
Flint Beecher
Detroit Benedictine

Detroit Benedicting
Bay City Handy
Westland Cherry Hill
Inkster
Corunna

22.16
22.27
22.28
22.71
22.72
22.74
22.91

21.9
22.2
22.3
22.4
22.3
22.5
22.6
23.3

1  Darryl Warner
2  Dewayne Harris
3  Charles Wilson
4  Cedric Green
5  Dan Moten
6  Mike Brown
7  David Laws

8  Mark Cratzenburg

3200 METER RUN

9:28.0
9:29.6
9:36.1
9:38.5
9:39.4
9:39.5
9:39.8
9:45.0

Grand Rapids Catholic Central
Corunna
Hillsdale
Fremont
Monroe Catholic Central
Plainwell
Parma Western
Caro

9:28.12
9:29.69
9:36.01
9:38.56
9:39.31
9:39.56
9:39.86
9:45.04

Steve Cashman

Mark Hulliberger
Joe Parzych
Fred Henderson

Greg Sweat
Ian Smith
Tom Kuntzleman
Josh Montei

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

1600 METER RELAY

3:21.09 3:20.91  Inkster Truss, McKay,
Henderson, Laws

3:22.3
3:25.9
3:26.4
3:26.7
3:26.7
3:26.9
3:26.9

3:22.39
3:26.08
3:26.43
3:26.85
3:26.91
3:27.05
3:27.08

Flint Beecher

Muskegon Reeths-Puffer
Bay City Handy
Bloomfield Hills Cranbrook

2
3
4
5
6 Mason

Detroit U of D

Hudsonville Unity Christian

7
8



Page 1BOYS SCORESHEETFi les

CLASS B STATE CHAMPIONSIP

<6/1/85BOYS TEAM SCORES

TOTAL
POINTS

TEAMS

SIhVbNbViLLh LAKbSHUKt
55 AUBURN HILLS A<v^ONDALE

HEMLOCK
LINDEN

a56FLINT BEECHER
DETROIT BENEDICTINE
INKSTER
YPSILANTI WILLOW RUN
GRAND RAPIDS CATHOLIC CENTRAL
MUSKEGON REETHS-PUFFER
CORUNNA
THREE RIL^ERS
INKSTER CHERRY HILL
REMUS CHIPPEWA HILLS
JACKSON LUMEN CHRISTI
SAGINAW NOUUEL
HUDSON^v^ILLE UNITY CHRISTIAN
MARYSVILLE
ESSEXVILLE GARBER
DEARBORN DEVINE CHILD
BAY CITY HANDY
COLOMA
BLOOMFIELD HILLS CRANBROOK
EAST GRAND RAPIDS
MASON
BROOKLYN COLUMBIA CENTRAL
WARREN FITZGERALD
MIDLAND BULLOCK CREEK
GLADWIN
WYOMING PARK
VICKSBURG
LINIV. OF DETROIT
OTSEGO
DEARBORN HEIGHTS ROBICHAUD
PLAINWELL
B . C .
ALBION
RIVER ROUGE
MONROE CATHOLIC CENTRAL
SOUTHGATE AQUINAS
YPSILANTI LINCOLN
DELTON
IONIA
HILLSDALE
ALMA
DURAND
FREMONT
SPARTA
DETROIT NORTHERN
PINCKNEY
ALLEN PARK
HOLLAND CHRISTIAN
STURGIS
CLAWSON
BIG RAPIDS
SALINE
SOUTH HAVEN

LAKEVIEW

1 2482 2
323 2
264
26
256 TECUMSEH

VASSAR

ROYAL OAK SHRINE
PARMA WESTERN
MILAN

RICHLAND GULL LAKE
DOWAGIAC
CARO

2
197 2
188 2
18

2
1710 62 1
17

1
1512 1
15

I
1414
1315
13
13
1218
12
1 120
11
1022
10
10
10
1 0
10
10
929
9
9

32 o
o

8
735
636
6
6

6
5.541

C

42
5

4.544
445
4
4
4
4
4
351

3


